u1o0
u1o0

U1z
u12
ul2G

U14CvL
U14CVL extra

Ul6 CVLB

U16CVLG

U18CVLB

U14NLB

Ul16 NLC

U16NLP

U18NL

U16 Girls U16NLC

U16 Girls U16P

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday

5.30-7
5.30-6.30

6-7.30
6.30-8
6-7pm

6-7.30
6-7.30pm

8-9.30

7.30-9

7.30-9

6-7.30
6-7.30

7.30-9.30pm

8-9.30

7.30-9.30pm
6-8pm

7.30-9.30
6-8pm

7-9pm
7-8.15pm

7-9pm
8.15-9.30pm

Ranelagh
Ranelagh

KA
Ranelagh
KA

KA
Ranelagh

Ranelagh
Wellington
Ranelagh

Wellington
Wellington

Wellington
KA

Wellington
KA

KA
KA

Wellington
KA

Wellington
KA

Aser/Veg
Alex/Veg

Darko/Alex/Jess
Alex/Veg
Jade/Maryam

Alex/Myers
Jade

Aser
Jade
Jade

Aser
Aser

Aser/Martin
Aser/Martin

Aser/Martin
Martin

Martin
Martin

Jade
Jade

Jade
Jade



New session



